COMPANY

A GORMAN-RUPP COMPANY

NATIONAL PUMP

1

Certified to
NSF/ANSI/CAN 61
& NSF/ANSI 372

VERTICAL TURBINE PUMP (VTP)

WETTED

DEEP SET OPEN LINE SHAFT

PARTS

2

13
14

39

55
63
64

70

83

84
101
161

187

189

191

193
199

213

Impeller
MATERIALS: Bronze, C87600 « Aluminum-Bronze, C95200
Stainless Steel, S31600

Shaft, pump

MATERIALS: Stainless Steel, S31600 - Stainless Steel, S41600

Ring, impeller
MATERIALS: Aluminum-Bronze, C95400 - Stainless Steel, S31600

Shaft, line
MATERIALS: Stainless Steel, S31600
Stainless Steel, S41600 - Steel, C1045

Packing

MATERIALS: PTFE Yarn, 1725A

Sleeve, Shaft
MATERIALS: Stainless Steel, S31600 -Stainless Steel, S30400

Bearing, sleeve
MATERIALS: Bronze, C89835 - Vesconite, Hi-Lube
Marine, S31600/Nitrile - Neoprene

Bell, suction
MATERIALS: Cast Iron, A48

Bushing, stuffing box

MATERIALS: Bronze, C89835 - Vesconite, Hi-Lube

Collar, sand
MATERIALS: Bronze, C89835

Coupling, shaft
MATERIALS: Stainless Steel, S31600 - Stainless Steel, S30400
Stainless Steel, S41600 « Nitronic 50, A276 XM-19 « Steel, C1215

Stuffing box
MATERIALS: Cast Iron, A48
Ductile Iron, A536 - Stainless Steel, S31600

Collet, impeller lock
MATERIALS: Stainless Steel, S31600

Pipe, column
MATERIALS: Steel, A53 (1) «Stainless Steel, S30400

Fitting, discharge
MATERIALS: Stainless Steel, S30400

Head, surface discharge
MATERIALS: Cast Iron, A48 « Ductile Iron, A536
Fabricated Steel, A36/A53 - Fabricated Stainless Steel, S31600

Flange, top column
MATERIALS: Fabricated Steel, A36/A53
Fabricated Stainless Steel, S31600

Coupling, column pipe
MATERIALS: Steel, A106 or K55!
Nickel-Aluminum-Bronze, C95500

Retainer, bearing, open line shaft
MATERIALS: Stainless Steel, S31600 « Stainless Steel, S30400

Bowl, intermediate
MATERIALS: Cast Iron, A48 « Ductile Iron, A536
Stainless Steel, S31600

Ring, bowl

MATERIALS: Aluminum-Bronze, C95400 - Stainless Steel, S41600

/

!

*All ferrous metals to be coated with Tnemec N140 Pota-Pox Plus
**Part Numbers per ANSI/HI 14.1-14.2-2019
" Available un-coated

Safe Clean Drinking Water
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